Muziek voor volwassenen / Johan Derksen

Album van de Week: "The Reckless One" - Samantha Martin and Delta Sugar

ARTIEST

09.00 - 10.00 uur

Dolly Parton

Bono

Dolly Parton

Dickey Betts

Dolly Parton

Bob Dylan

Dolly Parton

Samantha Martin
9 Dolly Parton

10 Willie Nelson

11 Dolly Parton

12 Steve Earl

13 Dolly Parton

14 John Mellencamp

15 Sonny Curtis
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10.00 - 11.00 uur
Dolly Parton

Van Morrison
Dolly Parton
Dwight Yoakam
Dolly Parton

Don Henley
Dolly Parton
Samantha Martin
Dolly Parton

Bob Schneider
11 Dolly Parton

12 Jimmy LaFave
13 Dolly Parton
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11.00 - 12.00 uur
Griffin House
Dolly Parton

Lyle Lovett

Dolly Parton and Vince Gill

Dolly Parton
Samantha Martin
Dolly Parton
Venice

10 Dolly Parton

11 Marc Cohen

12 Dolly Parton

13 Fred James

14 Booker T. & The MG's

1
2
3
4
5 Ben Harper
6
7
8
9

TITEL

Before the next teardrop falls
Dreaming with tears in my eyes
After the goldrush

Waiting for a train

Help

My blue eyed Jane

In the ghetto

Love is all around

Turn turn turn

Peach pickin' time down in Georgia
The house of the rising sun

In the jailhouse now

Islands in the stream

Gambling bar room blues
Ballad for a Beatle

Coat of many colors

Mule skinner blues

My Tennessee mountain home
T for Texas

Silver treads and golden needles
These days

Blowin' in the wind

I've got a feeling

Me and Bobby McGee
Running on empty

Crimson and clover

For everyman

Little sparrow

Barricades of heaven
Seven Bridges Road

Our lady of the well

I will always love you
Jamaica say you will

The tracks of my tears
Better to have never
Blue smoke

For a dancer

Full circle

Too many angels

Put a little love in your heart
Full moon on Main Street
The Letter

TIID

4.05
3.39
3.46
4.15
2.45
3.15
2.45
3.28
4.24
3.39
4.00
251
4.10
4.00
1.44

3.04
4.33
3.07
5.30
2.29
3.34
3.22
5.14
3.50
4.53
3.40
6.53
4.18

5.59
3.28
3.53
3.17
3.21
3.33
4.00
3.33
4.44
3.55
4.45
2.27
5.17
2.39

Zaterdag 13 februari 2021

COMPONIST

Vivian Keith/Ben Peters
Jimmie Rodgers

Neil Young

Jimmie Rodgers

John Lennon/Paul McCartney
Jimmie Rodgers

Scott 'Mac' Davis

S. Martin/J. Chisholm

Pete Seeger

Jimmie Rodgers

trad.

Jimmie Rodgers

B. Gibb/R. Gibb/M. Gibb
Jimmie Rodgers

John Lennon/Paul McCartney

Dolly Parton

Jimmie Rodgers

Dolly Parton

Jimmie Rodgers

Jack Rhodes/Dick Reynolds
Jackson Browne

Bob Dylan

S. Martin/C. Chaffey

Kris Kristofferson/Fred L. Foster
Jackson Browne

Tommy James/Peter P. Lucia
Jackson Browne

Dolly Parton

Jackson Browne

Steve Young

Jackson Browne

Dolly Parton

Jackson Browne
Robinson/Tarplin/Moore
S. Martin

Dolly Parton

Jackson Browne

Dolly Parton/Mac Davis
Jackson Browne
DeShannon/Myers/Holiday
A. James/H. Lindsey
Wayne Thompson

PLATENLABEL

Spectrum
Columbia
Spectrum
Columbia
Sterling
Columbia
Sterling
Gypsy Soul
Sterling
Columbia
Sterling
Columbia
Sony/BMG
Columbia
El Records Acmem

Sony/BMG
Columbia
Sony/BMG
Columbia
Sony/BMG

Music Road Records
Sugar Hill Records
Gypsy Soul

Sugar Hill Records
Music Road Records
Sugar Hill Records
Music Road Records

Sugar Hill Records/Sanctuary Records

Music Road Records

Sugar Hill Records/Sanctuary Records

Music Road Records
Blue Eye

Music Road Records
Dolly Records
Gypsy Soul

Dolly Records

Music Road Records
Columbia

Music Road Records
Columbia

Universal

Stax

LABELNO

982 014-3
485189 2
982 014-2
485189 2
35272
485189 2
35272
GSR013CD
35272
485189 2
35272
485189 2
88697085162
485189 2
Acmem 84CD

88697085162
485189 2
88697085162
485189 2
88697085162
Advance cd
SUG-CD-4007
GSR013CD
SUG-CD-4007
Advance cd
SUG-CD-4007
Advance cd
SANCDO074

Advance cd
SANCDO074
Advance cd
480754 2
Advance cd
DP925
GSR013CD
88843032692
Advance cd
472944 2
Advance cd
472944 2
536 889-5
SCD 8610-2

CD TITEL

The Collection

The songs of Jimmie Rodgers, a tribute
The Collection

The songs of Jimmie Rodgers, a tribute
Covered by Dolly

The songs of Jimmie Rodgers, a tribute
Covered by Dolly

The Reckless One

Covered by Dolly

The songs of Jimmie Rodgers, a tribute
Covered by Dolly

The songs of Jimmie Rodgers, a tribute
The very best of Dolly Parton

The songs of Jimmie Rodgers, a tribute
Beatle hits flaminco style

The very best of Dolly Parton

The songs of Jimmie Rodgers, a tribute

The very best of Dolly Parton

The songs of Jimmie Rodgers, a tribute

The very best of Dolly Parton

Looking into you, a tribute to Jackson Browne
Those were the days

The Reckless One

Those were the days

Looking into you, a tribute to Jackson Browne
Those were the days

Looking into you, a tribute to Jackson Browne
Little sparrow

Looking into you, a tribute to Jackson Browne
Little sparrow

Looking into you, a tribute to Jackson Browne
Something special

Looking into you, a tribute to Jackson Browne
Backwoods Barbie

The Reckless One

Blue Smoke

Looking into you, a tribute to Jackson Browne
Slow dancing with the moon

Looking into you, a tribute to Jackson Browne
Slow dancing with the moon

Johan Derksen presents Blues Village

Soul men



